POR MAIS SAUDE — 12 CORRIDA HEMOLAB

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Numero
220
1
113
45
146
43
136
186
91
51
71
135
86

49
179
60
90

661
100
77
174
182
52

24
156
42
92
64
183
53
142
80

216

Nome

VITOR DOS SANTOS SILVA SANTOS
ADRIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA
KENNEDY RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
DENIROSSIL VICENTE DE PAULA
MARCOS ALEXANDRE

DANIEL SILVA COSTA

MAICON FILIPE PENA SANTOS
RONALDO SILVA OLIVEIRA
HORLANDO JOSE DA SILVA

EDMAR ALVES SILVA

FLAVIO LUCAS ALVES DA SILVA
MAICON DENIS TEIXEIRA

HELIAN SANDER RIBEIRO DA SILVA

EDIMAR ANTONIO

RICARDO NUNES FIALES FIALES
EMERSON ROSA SILVA

HENRIQUE MACIEL CHAVES MACIEL

CHAVES
MATEUS RIBEIRO

JOHN MAYCON INOUE VARGAS
GERALDO ROSARIO DE SOUSA
REGINALDO ARAUJO LOPES
ROBERTO CESAR FIDELIS SILVA

EDMAR AUGUSTO CUSTODIO

CUSTODIO

CARLITO SILVA SANTOS
MARNISSON ALVES ARAUJO
DANIEL GERALDO CRUZ DE QUEIROZ

IRLEY MELKIADES

FABRICIO HENRIQUE RESENDE
ROBERTO GONCALVES DA SILVA

EDVALDO SOBRAL

MARCIEL PINTO DA SILVA
GILBERTO RODRIGUES DA COSTA

COSTA

VALMIR RODRIGUES DE MORAES

(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

M2024
M3034
M2529
M3539
M4044
M3034
M2024
M4549
M3539
M3034
M1619
M2529
M1619

M4044
M4549
M4549
M4549

M1619
M2529
M4044
M4044
M4044
M3034

M5559
M4044
M3034
M6064
M3034
M3034
M3034
M5054
M4044

M3034

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

IGARAPE RUNNERS

ITAUNA RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS
IGARAPE RUNNERS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

ITAUNA RUNNERS

BOCA DA MATA

ITAUNA RUNNERS

NOCTIVAGOS

IGARAPE RUNNERS

ITAUNA RUNNERS

NOCTIVAGOS

ITAUNA RUNNERS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:13
00:03:15
00:03:28
00:03:30
00:03:30
00:03:31
00:03:34
00:03:37
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:44

00:03:45
00:03:46
00:03:49

00:03:53

00:03:54
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:04:01

00:04:03

00:04:04
00:04:06
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:11
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:17

00:04:17

Vel. Tempo
18,63 00:16:06
18,44 00:16:16
17,32 00:17:19
17,18 00:17:28
17,16 00:17:29
17,06 00:17:35
16,81 00:17:51
16,62 00:18:03
16,39 00:18:18
16,26 00:18:27
16,23 00:18:29
16,13 00:18:36
16,10 00:18:38
15,97 00:18:47
15,93 00:18:50
15,73 00:19:04
15,42 00:19:27
15,41 00:19:28
15,20 00:19:44
15,09 00:19:53
15,04 00:19:57
14,94 00:20:05
14,81 00:20:15
14,77 00:20:19
14,61 00:20:32
14,50 00:20:41
14,45 00:20:46
14,37 00:20:53
14,34 00:20:55
14,22 00:21:06
14,15 00:21:12
14,01 00:21:25
14,01 00:21:25
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POR MAIS SAUDE — 12 CORRIDA HEMOLAB

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35

36
37
38

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Numero Nome

168
540

18
57
125

144
46
145
44
196
138
70
79
116
58
203
147
14

127
664
132
221
50

234
104
99
20
143
130
163
593

87
611

PAULO HENRIQUE B
FABIO LUIZ APAREC

ARTUR JOSE

ELLILTSON RODRIGO TRINDADE DIAS
LUCAS NOGUEIRA ASSIS

NASCIMENTO

MARCO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

DIEGO GONCALVES

MARCO TULIO MORAES

DAVID DE SOUZA

FRANCILENO NOGUEIRA

MARCELO XAVIER
FLAVIO COSTA

GILBERTO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

LEANDRO RODRIGO
ELVIO GONCALVES

SINVAL VITOR DE AZEVEDO

MARCOS ANTONIO MORAIS GONDIM

ANDRE RAMOS QUE
CAMARGOS

LUCIANO JUNIOR

SR. DARIO NOGUEIRA

LUIZ FERNANDO FERREIRA LAGARES
VITOR SOARES ROCHA

EDISON EUSTAQUIO MIRANDA

BRUNO SOUZA

JOSE RAFAEL DE ARAUJO

JOAO TOMAZ TEIXEIRA

BRUNO ANDRELLI DA SILVA MACEDO
MARCIO RODRIGUES

LUCIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA

NILSON COSTA

MARCELO LIBERIO VITOR DOS

SANTOS

HELIO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
REGINALDO CAETANO DE OLIVEIRA

ALEX PANHOTTA FR

(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
ARBOSA M4044

IDO DE MOURA M4044

M2529
M4044
M1619

M4044
BORGES BORGES M2024
M3034
M3034
M5559
M3539
M4044
M4044
M2529
M3034
M5054
M5054

IROZ DE M3539

M2024
M6064
MO0015
M2024
M6064

M2529
M5054
M6569
M3034
M5054
M4044
M5559
M3539

M5054
M4549

EIRE M3539

CIl.Fx.

10
11

10

12

Equipe
ITAUNA RUNNERS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

ITAUNA RUNNERS

SEM

ITAUNA

CORPAM
IGARAPE RUNNERS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

BOCA DA MATA
ACORD
NOCTIVAGOS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

BOCA DA MATA

ACORD

ITAUNA RUNNERS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

ITAUNA RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:18
00:04:19

00:04:20
00:04:21

00:04:23

00:04:23
00:04:25
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:32
00:04:32
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:35

00:04:39

00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:45
00:04:46

00:04:47

00:04:48
00:04:54
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:59

00:05:02

00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:08

Vel. Tempo
13,95 00:21:30
13,91 00:21:34
13,87 00:21:38
13,77 00:21:47
13,71 00:21:53
13,70 00:21:54
13,56 00:22:07
13,48 00:22:15
13,46 00:22:17
13,40 00:22:23
13,37 00:22:26
13,23 00:22:41
13,22 00:22:42
13,22 00:22:42
13,19 00:22:45
13,13 00:22:51
13,07 00:22:57
12,90 00:23:15
12,77 00:23:30
12,72 00:23:35
12,65 00:23:43
12,58 00:23:51
12,53 00:23:56
12,49 00:24:01
12,24 00:24:31
12,23 00:24:32
12,21 00:24:34
12,15 00:24:41
12,11 00:24:46
12,06 00:24:53
11,93 00:25:09
11,75 00:25:32
11,71 00:25:37
11,69 00:25:40
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POR MAIS SAUDE — 12 CORRIDA HEMOLAB

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

68

69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76

7
78
79
80
81

82

83
84

85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98

99

Numero Nome

26

169
21
645
101
16
159

41

63
212
97
124
75

184

111
35

84
123
89
129
585

224
103
181

651

185
568
29
65

13

CASSIO ANDERSON MOREIRA

RAFAEL MENDONCA
BRUNO SANTOS FRANCO
DIEGO DE SOUZA

JORGE ANTONIO PEREIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS TEODORO

MAURICIO CAMPOS GOMES DA
FONSECA

DANIEL ANTONIO DE MORAIS

AGNALDO RODRIGUES PEREIRA

FABRICIO AGUIAR GOIS

THIAGO CAMARGOS

JESSE FELIPE DE QUEIROZ MORAIS
LUCAS MATEUS LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
GEMIR FERREIRA DOS REIS

ROBSON TOMAZ DE SOUZA

JULIO CESAR PEREIRA

CLAUDIO LUCIO PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

GUILHERME NUNES

LUCAS FONSECA CALIXTO MARIANO
HELTON AUGUSTO RIBEIRO

LUCIO MAURO DINIZ DINIZ

LUCAS HENRIQUES MONTOJO DA
SILVEIRA

WESLEY KACKSON
JOSE MARIA ROCHA KASCHER
ROBERT SABADINE SILVA

JOAO BATISTA

ALEXSANDRO CESAR DE SOUZA
RODRIGO MARQUES DE SOUZA
JESUS ANTONIO RIBEIRO

CELSO RICARDO BORGES BORGES
FELIPE NASCIMENTO PAULA

ANDRE BOAVENTURA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

M4044

M3034
M3034
M1619
M5054
M6064
M3539

M4549

M4549

M3539
M3034
M2529
M1619
M7599

M5559

M4044
M4044

M2529
M3034
M4044
M7599
M2529

M2024
M6064
M2529

M5559
M4044
M3539
M6064
M4044
M3034

M2529

CIl.Fx.
13

11
12

13

)]

14
15

14

16

©

17

18
15

10

Equipe

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

SEM

BOCA DA MATA
ITAUNA RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

CORRITA

(CORREDORES DE

ITAUNA)
ITAUNA RUNNERS

HEMOLAB
ITAUNA RUNNERS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

SEM
HEMOLAB

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

IGARAPE RUNNERS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

BOCA DA MATA

ITAUNA RUNNERS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:05:09

00:05:11
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:13

00:05:16

00:05:16

00:05:20
00:05:29
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:39

00:05:40

00:05:41

00:05:43

00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:47
00:05:50

00:05:51

00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:56

00:05:57
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:06
00:06:11

00:06:13

Vel. Tempo
11,64 00:25:46
11,59 00:25:53
11,52 00:26:03
11,51 00:26:04
11,50 00:26:05
11,49 00:26:06
11,49 00:26:07
11,41 00:26:18
11,39 00:26:21
11,26 00:26:39
10,94 00:27:26
10,73 00:27:58
10,67 00:28:07
10,62 00:28:15
10,58 00:28:21
10,57 00:28:23
10,51 00:28:33
10,48 00:28:38
10,43 00:28:45
10,37 00:28:56
10,29 00:29:10
10,26 00:29:15
10,17 00:29:30
10,13 00:29:37
10,12 00:29:39
10,07 00:29:47
10,00 00:30:00
9,98 00:30:04
9,97 00:30:05
9,84 00:30:30
9,70 00:30:55
9,65 00:31:06
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POR MAIS SAUDE — 12 CORRIDA HEMOLAB

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

100

101

102

103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110

111

112

113
114

Numero

68

192

141

73

78

34
171

193
231
76
118

223

102

85
17

Nome

FILIPE ANTONIO PEREIRA LUCIO
SAMUEL AMBROSIO BATISTA
MARCIANO CORDEIRO DE SOUZA

GABRIEL NOGUEIRA SILVA
GESIO GONCALVES
CLAUDIO FERNANDES

RAPHAEL MARQUES ALVES
GUIMARAES

SAMUEL LEITE NOGUEIRA

ALAIR PEREIRA

GERALDO FREITAS BESSA
LEONARDO MAGALHAES PARREIRAS

WANDERSON PATRICIO CARVALHO

JOSE GERALDO ALVES

HELCIO COUTINHO

ANTONIO DE PADUA ALVES
GUIMARAES

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

MO0015

M4044

M3034

M1619
M6569
M3539
M2529

M0015
M3539
M3539
M2529

M3539

M4044

M5559
M5054

CIl.Fx.
2

19

16

11

10
11
12

12

20

[ee]

Equipe
LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

ITAUNA RUNNERS

ITAUNA RUNNERS

ITAUNA RUNNERS

ITAUNA RUNNERS

BOCA DA MATA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

CORRITA
(CORREDORES DE
ITAUNA)

MARKA
ITAUNA RUNNERS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:06:14

00:06:16

00:06:20

00:06:23
00:06:34
00:06:41

00:06:45

00:07:01
00:07:10
00:07:33
00:08:03

00:10:53

00:11:42

00:11:50

00:11:56

Vel.

9,64

9,57

9,47

9,39
9,14
8,98

8,88

8,54
8,37
7,95
7,46

5,51

5,13

5,07

5,03

Tempo

00:31:08
00:31:21
00:31:41

00:31:56
00:32:50
00:33:24

00:33:47

00:35:07
00:35:50
00:37:45
00:40:14

00:54:27

00:58:32

00:59:10

00:59:39
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